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Wettkampf-Nr. 6

50m Retten mit Rettungspuppe Frauen

Rettungsmehrkampf
Lauf 1

Anica Roth

Linda Ehl
Annika Wiese

uf 2

Sarah Binninger
Tanja Klose

Kerstin Knape
Jacqueline Holzinger
Annika Kinzel

uf 3
Jana Reuter
Mirja zur Mihlen
Franziska Streit
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Kerstin Reimer

Silke Manthey

Sandra Neugebauer

Josefine Hofmann
uf 4

Susanne Lorenz
Annika Schuster
Julia Kuhl
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Melanie Bayer

Hannah Sauer

Lea Nottelmann

Anne-Kathrin Schulze
uf5

Britta Winkler
Isabel Donath
Andrea Kutz
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—
o)}

Franziska Skrubel
Jaana Ehmcke

Nicole Kentschke
Stefanie Schoder

O~NO AP WNBE

Rheinland-Pfalz

Rheinland-Pfalz
Rheinland-Pfalz

Baden-Wiirttemberg
Bayern

Hessen
Baden-Wirttemberg
Hamburg

Schleswig-Holstein
Hamburg
Bund

Bayern
Schleswig-Holstein
Bayern

Sachsen

Berlin
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Hamburg

Nordrhein-Westfalen
Niedersachsen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Schleswig-Holstein

Niedersachsen
Hessen
Berlin

Niedersachsen
Hessen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Niedersachsen

01:36,74

01:31,46
01:35,28

01:27,66
01:25,93

01:24,80
01:25,62
01:26,66

01:22,75
01:21,47
01:18,33

01:17,92
01:18,23
01:20,60
01:21,48

01:17,31
01:16,83
01:16,24

01:15,71
01:15,93
01:16,82
01:16,88

01:15,40
01:12,85
01:10,91

01:05,60
01:10,62
01:12,45
01:13,56
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